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0.000 0.406 0.811 1.216 1.621
ppb

0.000 0.406 0.811 1.216 1.621
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

0.8172 0.9086 1.0000 1.1119 1.2237
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.000 0.003 0.006 0.009
ppb

0.000 0.003 0.006 0.009
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.356 0.678 1.000 1.906 2.813
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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ppb 1e 5

8 0 8
ppb 1e 30

0.9999999405 1.0000000000 1.0000000595
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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ppb 1e7
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ppb 1e7
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30.11 15.06 0.00 15.06 30.11
ppb

0.995314 0.997657 1.000000 1.002354 1.004708
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.2.0-rc.2 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.3.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0703 0.1406 0.2110 0.2813
ppb

0.0000 0.0703 0.1406 0.2110 0.2813
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

0.6449 0.8224 1.0000 1.2753 1.5507
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0 3 6 9
ppb 1e 6
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8 0 8
ppb 1e 8

1 0 1
ppb 1e 8

0.8482 0.9241 1.0000 1.0895 1.1790
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0000 0.1491 0.2981 0.4472 0.5963
ppb

0.0000 0.1491 0.2981 0.4472 0.5963
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

0.559 0.780 1.000 1.394 1.788
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0000 0.0724 0.1447 0.2171 0.2894
ppb

0.0000 0.0724 0.1447 0.2171 0.2894
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.6651 0.8326 1.0000 1.2517 1.5035
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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